
Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0477 Name: Fairfield Road and Monaville Road: Consultant
Change Order Number Two

Status:Type: committee action item Passed

File created: In control:3/17/2021 Public Works, Planning & Transportation Committee

On agenda: Final action: 4/1/2021

Title: Joint committee action item approving Change Order Number Two consisting of an increase of
$22,493.69 for additions to the Fairfield Road and Monaville Road intersection improvement Phase II
consultant agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 21-0477   Fairfield at Monaville Phase II CO#2, 2. 21-0477   Fairfiled at Monaville Committee Action
Memo, 3. 21-0477   Location Map, Fairfield and Monaville Improvements, 4. 21-0477   Vendor
Disclosure, Alfred Benesch

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedFinancial & Administrative
Committee

4/1/2021 1 Pass

approved and referred on to the Financial
and Administrative Committee

Public Works, Planning &
Transportation Committee

3/31/2021 1 Pass

Lake County Illinois Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

